Tooling Intelligence

Customer
Device ID
Accessories

#.

Sutton Tools UK

Drawer Model

SupplyLink serial
Drawer 1 75mm
Drawer 2 75mm
Drawer 3 100mm
Drawer 4 100mm
Drawer 5 100mm
Drawer 6 100mm
Drawer 7 100mm
Drawer 8 100mm
Drawer 9 100mm
Drawer 10 100mm
Drawer 11 100mm
1050

Site
Key Number

Locations

48
241
241

24

24

24

24

24

24
EMPTY
EMPTY
240

BUILD SHEET

Universal Fabrications (Coventry) Ltd
2cl

Serials
Acm4000209
542032
538957
538999
591805
591897
591783
591766
591776
584337
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